Linker Niederrhein | Sommer 2024
TC 1945 e.V. BWG Straelen (1090)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.03.2024

Anlage
Lingsforter Str. 102, 47638 Straelen
G 02834/8766 t2_wolf@yahoo.de

Sportwart/in
Vernholz, Thomas

T 015150190570 info@fuss.land

Jugendwart/in
van Pruissen, Andreas
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Damen 50 1 | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Birgit Treichel; T 015201535956
treichel-birgit@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Blum, Aggi

Treichel, Birgit
Boers, Ute

Helgers, Heike
Schulte, Christine
Jochims, Kerstin
Knese, Bérbel
Schaap, Barbara
Leurs-Herzberg, Maria Gertrud
Veit, Marlies

Gust, Daniela

von Loe, Cuna
Hendricks, Heike
Brimmers, Elke
Leenen, Margret
Jung, Heike
Stlickemann, Monika
18 von Loe, Elisabeth
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ID-Nr.

26290465
26101991
26802344
26403680
26451454
27084816
25802180
26402638
25253089
25602276
25802425
27082846
27001688
25102355
26002142
26202247
26102440
25902643

LK

LK19,7
LK20,3
LK20,5
LK21,5
LK21,2
LK21,3
LK22,2
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,9
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